Division
CHAMP
MBO

FBO

MBR

Surname
Bradshaw
Elliott
Purkiss
Chapman
Ward
Bridge
Watkins
Carney
Elliott
Hood
Radford
Sherman
Purkiss
Erlandson
Kemp
Savill
Masterson
Wilson
Sherman
Sheather
Rooimans
Elliott
Watts
Parker
Campbell
Gallen
Dawson
Hood
Sams
Acland
Hibbs
Moran

Firsthname
Jamie
Mark
Ben
Geoff
Shaun
Tim
Les
Jack
lan
Matthew
Karl
Allan
Jon
Martin
Steve
Mark
Noel
Brian
Annette
Merrilyn
Sue
Jo
Mick
Mike
lan
Simon
Garry
John
Ron
Rick
Noel
Bruce

SatRnd1

98
96
93
79
88
91
78
86
60
84
74
89
79
85
81
71
61
46
87
81
43

90
89
85
86
62
83
64
75
62
53

SatRnd2

91
87
96
96
90
86
86
83
96
78
79
69
74
84
70
50
59
56
92
92
60

94
96
87
83
83
77
70
59
52
64

Moonan Flat 2001

SatRnd3

96
95
93
93
93
84
87
94
96
85
86
80
72
77
54
74
78
69
91
94
73

96
87
88
91
82
74
72
66
74
69

SunRnd1

0
9%
87
91
92
92
98
89
85
87
98
92
86
60
72
69
41
64
98
85
76
70
92
77
83
84
94
74
83
68
60
78

SunRnd2

0
96
96
98
94
89
92
87
86
89
83
81
85
77
80
79
61
62
90
92
75
82
92
87
89
84
92
70
87
72
86
69

GrandTotal
285
470
465
457
457
442
441
439
423
423
420
411
396
383
357
343
300
297
458
444
327
152
464
436
432
428
413
378
376
340
334
333



FBR
MBF

FBF

MCU

FCU

RU

TRAD

HC

Parker
Sams
Wood
Wilkins
Erlandson
Frei

Hull
Gibson
Bowtell
Eveleigh
Turner
Weir
Hedgecoe
Culley
Culley
Venskus
McMillan
Eveleigh
Honess
Thompson
Walker
Jefferson
White
Ehlers
Frei
Blackford
Uebel
Thornton
Craft
Bunt
Davis
Bowtell
Simmons
Hayne

Chris
Ewan
Dean
Jo

Jill
Roger
Eric
David
Robert
Don
Brian
Simeon
Paul
Glenn
Gerry
Kerry
Andrea
Judy
Bill
Fenny
Chris
John
David
Nick
Kurt
Peter
Jeff
Matthew
Peter
Mark
Andrew
Wade
Rick
Steve

85
64
54
76
68
96
86
77
48
65
41
23
64
66
52
51
46
28
28
38
35
51
48
94
88
74
77
81
77
82
81
56
59
45

86
65
64
74
67
85
84
75
73
49
53
56
51
57
51
59
45
36
49
20
66
45
54
98
84
85
97
89
92
86
85
85
67
43

Moonan Flat 2001

75
80
74
84
51
84
83
74
69
49
54
34
74
58
50
56
46
50
36
25
35
35
28
89
90
98
92
88
79
77
79
87
71
33

83
70
62
77
49
85
70
74
75
49
34
41

0

0

0
54
56
54
72
40
48
53
48
92
86
93
89
84
9
87
82
70

0

0

94
79
72
82
59
90
77
87
85
61
73
41

0

0

0
54
59
64
76
48
62
54
28
93
96
89
81
91
81
87
72
82

0

0

423
358
326
393
294
440
400
387
350
273
255
195
189
181
153
274
252
232
261
171
246
238
206
466
444
439
436
433
425
419
399
380
197
121



MSR

YMR13-14
YMR15-17

YMF

YF

CUBA

CuBU

Thompson
Sproule
Moran
Campbell
Thompson
Rodgers
Purkiss
Bowtell
Gibson
Harris
Hedgecoe
Rooimans
Parkes
Weir
Turner
Blackford
Jones
Blackford
Hull

Wood
Kemp
Elliott
Johnson

Jeff

Bob
Luke
Danny
Jock
Chris
Chris
Brad

Ty
Garth
Shannon
Brad
Aaron
Megan
Claire
Andrew
Greg
Michelle
Danny
Jake
Sarah
Jessica
Nicholas

82
74
69
89
79
92
84
82
81
41
64
28
25
48
41
91
72
75
91
70
84
56
52

84
72
56
89
83
67
73
84
79
51
35
47
38
64
31
94
86
63
86
89
54
61
51

Moonan Flat 2001

77
44
88
75
83
88
76
75
84
63
59
23
28
38
53
85
89
71
79
74
46
43
58

85
70
83
96
96
84
77
57
65
77
70
54
38
35
43
94
83
61
95
82
43
50
53

86
64
76
92
74
84
86
90
80
75
59
54
25
70
35
92
91
53
94
86
74
61
47

414
324
372
441
415
415
396
388
389
307
287
206
154
255
203
456
421
323
445
401
301
271
261



